Partners in Measurement and Control (DOC:05122024)
401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India,
Tel/Fax: 91-22- 42555334, 42555339. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
Three-phase thyristor Power Regulators (Switch) for
Duct Heaters (6KW to 21KW)
Model Wise Description:
Model Product Description Size
(W x H x D) mm

401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India,
Tel/Fax: 91-22- 42555334, 42555339. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
Ordering Information:
Model Product Description Part
Number
POW-3-ZC-2L-10A   Three Phase Heater power regulators for 6KW
  @380-480VAC (10A max)
2751
POW-3-ZC-2L-15A Three Phase Heater power regulators for 9KW
@380-480VAC (15A max)
2752
POW-3-ZC-2L-18A Three Phase Heater power regulators for 12KW
@380-480VAC (18A max)
2753
POW-3-ZC-2L-21A Three Phase Heater power regulators for 15KW
@380-480VAC (21A max)
2754
POW-3-ZC-2L-25A Three Phase Heater power regulators for 18KW
@380-480VAC (25A max)
2755
POW-3-ZC-2L-30A Three Phase Heater power regulators for 21KW
@380-480VAC (30A max)
2756
Note: Heater KW is calculated for 415VAC 3-phase supply.
For example, in 6KW/415VAC, the heater current, I per phase, is